Small Water Taxi Run Rates

Destination
One Way Rate

*Additional Surcharges Below*

SWGirill/Fore Points/Bug

Light
Knightsville

Fort Gorges

(Day-of Reservations only)

Little Diamond
House/Fortland
Cushing
Peaks
Great Diamond State
Dock
Diamond Cove
Cow
Long
Chebeague Chandlers
Little Chebeague
Cliff
Clapboard
Cheb Stone Pier / Boat
Yard
Jewell

Usual Rates

Operating Hours

10:00 pm -
11:59 pm
&
5:30am -
6:59 am

12 am- 2am-4:29am
1:59 am

&
4:30 am -

5:29 am

7:00 am

9:59 pm

$40

$65 $85 $120 @ $240
$150 N/A N/A N/A
$60 $80 $115 | $225
$60 $80 $115 | $225
$65 $85 $120 @ $235
$65 $85 $120 @ $235
$65 $85 $120 @ $235
$75 $95 $130 @ $255
$75 $95 $130 @ $255
$75 $95 $130 @ $255
$90 $110 | $145 | $285
$140 N/A N/A N/A
$100 $120 | $150 | $305
$85 $105 | $140 | $255
$140 $160 | $195 | $385
$175 N/A N/A N/A

Prices are for group of up to 6 * No shared ride discount between 12:00 AM-5:30. Gratuities are not

included but always appreciated! Taxis operating outside of normal hours may be subject to an

automatic 20% gratuity.



Odd Run Rates

Destination Operating Hours&One Way

One Way Rate Rates
Atypical Runs
Atypical Runs 2:00 AM 10:00 12am-

PM - 1:59am

& 4:30am
5:30 AM )
- 6:59 5:20 AM
AM

*Additional Surcharges Below*

East End Beach

Maine Yacht Center

South Port Marine

AFalmouth Anchorage”
(Falmouth Town Landing, Dockside, Handy
Boat, Portland Yacht Club, Falmouth
Mooring Field)

Pumpkin Knob

Sturdivant

Clapboard Island
Sand Island

Cousins Island

Dolphin Marina
(One-Way or Charter)

Eagle Island
(One-Way or Charter)

Prices are for group of up to 6 * No shared ride discount between 12:00 AM-5:30.
Gratuities are not included but always appreciated! Taxis operating outside of normal
hours may be subject to an automatic 20% gratuity.



**Pickup/Dropoff Surcharges**

Bug Light/Sunset: $10

Spring Point Fuel Dock/Port Harbor/North
43/Breakwater: $10

East End Beach: $20
Centerboard/Saltwater Grill: $10

Fore Points: $10 (Taxi: $40)

Maine Yacht Center: $25

Falmouth Anchorages (noted above): $100
South Port Marine Fuel Dock: $50
Portland Yacht Services: $80





